Prone Pressure Injury
Prevention Product Guide
The National Pressure Injury Advisory Panel (NPIAP) recommends
these steps to reduce the risk of injury during repositioning.
Preparation
•	 Assess patient’s risk factors for pressure injury development
•	 Gather necessary equipment
•	 Secure catheters, drains, tubes, and IV lines

MSCOV77EP OptiView Clear Dressing, Sacrum, 7" x 7" 40/cs
MSCOV99EP OptiView Clear Dressing, Sacrum, 9" x 9" 25/cs
Product ordering information
Tools to help reduce skin breakdown and pressure injuries when proning
Optifoam Gentle Lite Bordered
Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC28162B Optifoam Gentle Lite, Bordered, 1.6" x 2" 100/cs
MSC2833B Optifoam Gentle Lite, Bordered, 3" x 3" 100/cs
MSC2844B Optifoam Gentle Lite, Bordered, 4" x 4" 100/cs
MSC2866B Optifoam Gentle Lite, Bordered, 6" x 6" 100/cs
Optifoam Gentle Non-Bordered
Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC2244EP Optifoam Gentle Non-Bordered, 4" x 4" 100/cs
MSC2266EP Optifoam Gentle Non-Bordered, 6" x 6" 100/cs
MSC2288EP Optifoam Gentle Non-Bordered, 8" x 8" 100/cs
Optifoam Gentle EX
Item No. Description Pkg.
MSCEX33EP Optifoam Gentle EX, 3" x 3" 10/bx, 100/cs
MSCEX44EP Optifoam Gentle EX, 4" x 4" 10/bx, 100/cs